BMA GOONYELLA

GOONYELLA RIVERSIDE SHUTTLES
Effective 23 July 2025

MORANBAH-EUREKA VILLAGE <> GOONYELLA RIVERSIDE

GY4 AM

Depart
Depart
Depart
Depart
Depart
Depart
Arrive

Arrive

Depart
Depart
Arrive
ON REQ
ON REQ
ON REQ
ON REQ
ON REQ

GY6

Depart
Depart
Depart
Depart
Depart
Depart
Arrive

Arrive

Depart
Depart
Arrive
ON REQ
ON REQ
ON REQ
ON REQ
ON REQ
ON REQ

4:50 AM
4:55 AM
5:00 AM
5:03 AM
5:05 AM
5:35 AM
5:40 AM
5:45 AM

6:40 AM
6:45 AM
6:50 AM

4:15 AM
4:20 AM
4:25 AM
4:30 AM
4:35 AM
5:00 AM
5:05 AM
5:10 AM

6:05 AM
6:10 AM
6:15 AM

DAILY

Coach

Utah Drive

Touch Football Carpark, Flinders Dr
Leichhardt Village

Moranbah SPV

Moranbah Civeo

Eureka Village

Riverside SAC

Riverside Main Admin Carpark (ARRIVE)

Riverside Main Admin Carpark (DEPART)
Riverside SAC

Eureka Village

Moranbah SPV

Moranbah Civeo

Leichhardt Village

Touch Football Carpark, Flinders Dr

Utah Drive

AM DAILY

Coach

Utah Drive

Touch Football Carpark, Flinders Dr
Leichhardt Village

Moranbah SPV

Moranbah Civeo

Eureka Village (Boarding)

Riverside Main Admin

Riverside SAC

Riverside SAC

Riverside Main Admin

Eureka Village

Moranbah SPV

Moranbah Civeo

Leichhardt Village

Touch Football Carpark, Flinders Dr
Utah Drive

Moranbah Airport

GY4 PM

Depart
Depart
Depart
Depart
Depart
Depart
Arrive

Arrive

Depart
Depart
Arrive
ON REQ
ON REQ
ON REQ
ON REQ
ON REQ

GY6

Depart
Depart
Depart
Depart
Depart
Depart
Arrive

Position

Depart
Depart
Arrive
ON REQ
ON REQ
ON REQ
ON REQ
ON REQ
ON REQ

4:50 PM
4:55 PM
5:00 PM
5:03 PM
5:05 PM
5:35 PM
5:40 PM
5:45 PM

6:40 PM
6:45 PM
6:50 PM

4:15 PM
4:20 PM
4:25 PM
4:30 PM
4:35 PM
5:00 PM
5:05 PM
5:10 PM

6:05 PM
6:10 PM
6:15 PM

K/NET/C

moving people

DAILY

Coach

Utah Drive

Touch Football Carpark, Flinders Dr
Leichhardt Village

Moranbah SPV

Moranbah Civeo

Eureka Village

Riverside SAC

Riverside Main Admin Carpark (ARRIVE)

Riverside Main Admin Carpark (DEPART)
Riverside SAC

Eureka Village

Moranbah SPV

Moranbah Civeo

Leichhardt Village

Touch Football Carpark, Flinders Dr

Utah Drive

PM DAILY

Coach

Utah Drive

Touch Football Carpark, Flinders Dr
Leichhardt Village

Moranbah SPV

Moranbah Civeo

Eureka Village (Boarding)

Riverside Main Admin

Riverside SAC

Riverside SAC

Riverside Main Admin

Eureka Village

Moranbah SPV

Moranbah Civeo

Leichhardt Village

Touch Football Carpark, Flinders Dr
Utah Drive

Moranbah Airport
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