BMA GOONYELLA

GOONYELLA RIVERSIDE SHUTTLES

Effective 23 July 2025

ON REQ

Moranbah Airport



		MORANBAH-EUREKA VILLAG	E <> G00	NYELLA	RIVERSIDE
GY4 AM		DAILY	GY4 PM		DAILY
		Coach			Coach
Depart	4:50 AM	Utah Drive	Depart	4:50 PM	Utah Drive
Depart	4:55 AM	Touch Football Carpark, Flinders Dr	Depart	4:55 PM	Touch Football Carpark, Flinders Dr
Depart	5:00 AM	Leichhardt Village	Depart	5:00 PM	Leichhardt Village
Depart	5:03 AM	Moranbah SPV	Depart	5:03 PM	Moranbah SPV
Depart	5:05 AM	Moranbah Civeo	Depart	5:05 PM	Moranbah Civeo
Depart	5:35 AM	Eureka Village	Depart	5:35 PM	Eureka Village
Arrive	5:40 AM	Riverside SAC	Arrive	5:40 PM	Riverside SAC
Arrive	5:45 AM	Riverside Main Admin Carpark (ARRIVE)	Arrive	5:45 PM	Riverside Main Admin Carpark (ARRIVE)
Depart	6:40 AM	Riverside Main Admin Carpark (DEPART)	Depart	6:40 PM	Riverside Main Admin Carpark (DEPART)
Depart	6:45 AM	Riverside SAC	Depart	6:45 PM	Riverside SAC
Arrive	6:50 AM	Eureka Village	Arrive	6:50 PM	Eureka Village
ON REQ		Moranbah SPV	ON REQ		Moranbah SPV
ON REQ		Moranbah Civeo	ON REQ		Moranbah Civeo
ON REQ		Leichhardt Village	ON REQ		Leichhardt Village
ON REQ		Touch Football Carpark, Flinders Dr	ON REQ		Touch Football Carpark, Flinders Dr
ON REQ		Utah Drive	ON REQ		Utah Drive
GY6		AM DAILY	GY6		PM DAILY
		Coach			Coach
Depart	4:15 AM	Utah Drive	Depart	4:15 PM	Utah Drive
Depart	4:20 AM	Touch Football Carpark, Flinders Dr	Depart	4:20 PM	Touch Football Carpark, Flinders Dr
Depart	4:25 AM	Leichhardt Village	Depart	4:25 PM	Leichhardt Village
Depart	4:30 AM	Moranbah SPV	Depart	4:30 PM	Moranbah SPV
Depart	4:35 AM	Moranbah Civeo	Depart	4:35 PM	Moranbah Civeo
Depart	5:00 AM	Eureka Village (Boarding)	Depart	5:00 PM	Eureka Village (Boarding)
Arrive	5:05 AM	Riverside Main Admin	Arrive	5:05 PM	Riverside Main Admin
Arrive	5:10 AM	Riverside SAC	Position	5:10 PM	Riverside SAC
Depart	6:05 AM	Riverside SAC	Depart	6:05 PM	Riverside SAC
Depart	6:10 AM	Riverside Main Admin	Depart	6:10 PM	Riverside Main Admin
Arrive	6:15 AM	Eureka Village	Arrive	6:15 PM	Eureka Village
ON REQ		Moranbah SPV	ON REQ		Moranbah SPV
ON REQ		Moranbah Civeo	ON REQ		Moranbah Civeo
ON REQ		Leichhardt Village	ON REQ		Leichhardt Village
ON REQ		Touch Football Carpark, Flinders Dr	ON REQ		Touch Football Carpark, Flinders Dr
ON REQ		Utah Drive	ON REQ		Utah Drive

ON REQ

Q5269 Version 22/07/2025 CA

Moranbah Airport